
Corporate Woods/ 
Airport

between Downtown Albany  
via Corporate Woods and  
Albany International Airport

737

 
E

F
F

E
C

T
IV

E
 A

U
G

U
S

T
 2

4
, 

2
0

2
5

737

Schedule

w w w . c d t a . o rg      5 1 8 - 4 8 2- 8 8 2 2



MONDAY – FRIDAY

MONDAY – FRIDAY

Albany International Airport/Corporate Woods to Downtown Albany

Downtown Albany to Corporate Woods/Albany International Airport

5

No
rth

er
n 

Bl
vd

 
& 

Pa
rk

 R
d

9

Al
ba

ny
 B

us
    

    
 T

er
m

in
al

2

Al
ba

ny
    

  
In

te
rn

at
io

na
l 

Ai
rp

or
t

6

La
rk

/L
ib

ra
ry

 
St

at
io

n

3

At
riu

m
 D

r 
& 

Pa
lis

ad
e D

r

4

 C
or

po
ra

te
 

W
oo

ds

2
Al

ba
ny

    
  

In
te

rn
at

io
na

l 
Ai

rp
or

t

3

At
riu

m
 D

r &
 

Pa
lis

ad
es

 D
r

4

NY
S 

Te
ac

he
rs

’ 
Re

tir
em

en
t 

Sy
ste

m

5

No
rth

er
n 

Bl
vd

 &
  

Pe
nn

sy
lva

ni
a 

Av
e

St
at

e/
Do

wn
to

wn
 

St
at

io
n

7

Ma
di

so
n 

Av
e 

& 
Gr

ee
n 

St

8

St
at

e /
 

Do
wn

to
wn

  
  S

ta
tio

n

7 6

La
rk

 / L
ib

ra
ry

 
St

at
io

n
.....
.....
.....

110p
.....
.....
.....
.....
.....

518p
.....

659a
.....
.....

120p
.....

346p
.....
.....

452p
528p
.....

714a
750a
824a
135p
327p
403p
433p
456p
509p
545p
.....

722a
758a
832a
143p
336p
412p
442p
505p
518p
554p
815p

730a
806a
840a
151p
344p
420p
450p
513p
526p
602p
823p

738a
813a
847a
158p
351p
427p
457p
520p
533p
609p
829p

743a
817a
851a
202p
356p
432p
502p
525p
538p
613p
832p

748a
822a
856a
207p
401p
437p
507p
530p
543p
618p
837p

615a
650a
715a
730a
751a
825a
1205p
210p
405p
440p
510p

618a
653a
718a
733a
754a
828a
1208p
213p
408p
443p
513p

622a
657a
723a
738a
759a
833a
1213p
218p
413p
448p
518p

627a
702a
728a
743a
804a
838a
1218p
223p
420p
455p
524p

633a
708a
734a
749a
810a
844a
1224p
229p
426p
501p
530p

645a
720a
746a
801a
822a
856a
1236p
241p
440p
514p
543p

658a
.....
.....

815a
.....
.....

1250p
255p
.....

529p
.....

708a
.....
.....
.....
.....
.....

100p
.....
.....
.....
.....

1
19

 B
rit

ish
 

Am
er

ica
n 

Bl
vd

1

19
 B

rit
ish

 
Am

er
ica

n 
Bl

vd

FARE INFORMATION

US coins and $1, $5 – dollar bills are accepted;  
fareboxes do not make change 

CASH FARES: 
Base Fare .........................................................$1.50
Base Half Fare ..................................................$0.75
BusPlus Fare ....................................................$2.00
BusPlus Half Fare .............................................$1.00

Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App Fares:

Pay As You Go Fare – $1.30 for each of the first three rides,  
while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.

Pay As You Go Half Fare – $0.65 for each of the first three  
rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.

Frequent Rider - $65 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive  
days from the first day of use.

Frequent Rider Half Fare – $32.50 for unlimited rides for  
31 consecutive days from the first day of use.

Children 46” and under – ride free when accompanied by a  
fare paying adult.

Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals, Medicare card 
holder, and veterans – are entitled to ride for half fare on CDTA’s 
fixed route service. A valid Half Fare Navigator card is required 
when paying half fare on the bus. 

CDTA’s policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the 1964 
Civil Right Act, which states that no one shall be excluded from 
participation in, denied the benefits of or discriminated against due 
to race, color, or national origin. Members of public may request 
information on this policy or file a Title VI complaint through  
CDTA’s website @ www.cdta.org or by calling (518) 482-8822.

The timetable shows WHEN the bus stops. Times are 
approximate and depend upon traffic and weather conditions.  
Arrive at the bus stop 5 minutes early to avoid missing the bus. 


