

Corporate Woods/ Airport

AUGUST 24, 2025

between Downtown Albany via Corporate Woods and Albany International Airport

Schedule



Albany	Internati	onal Airp	oort/Corpo	orate Wo	ods to De	owntown	Albany
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
19 British American Blvd	Albany International Airport	Atrium Dr & Palisade Dr	Corporate Woods	Northern Blvd & Park Rd	Lark/Library Station	State/ Downfown Station	Madison Ave & Green St
	MONDAY – FRIDAY						
 110p 518p	659a 120p 346p 452p 528p 	714a 750a 824a 135p 327p 403p 433p 456p 509p 545p	722a 758a 832a 143p 336p 412p 442p 505p 518p 554p 815p	730a 806a 840a 151p 344p 420p 450p 513p 526p 602p 823p	738a 813a 847a 158p 351p 427p 457p 520p 533p 609p 829p	743a 817a 851a 202p 356p 432p 502p 525p 538p 613p 832p	748a 822a 856a 207p 401p 437p 507p 530p 543p 618p 837p
Downto	Downtown Albany to Corporate Woods/Albany International Airport						
9	7	6	5	4	3	2	1
Albany Bus Terminal	State / Downtown Station	Lark / Library Station	Northern Blvd & Pennsylvania Ave	NYS Teachers' Retirement System	Atrium Dr & Palisades Dr	Albany International Airport	19 British American Blvd

Downtown Albany to Corporate Woods/Albany International Airport							
9	7	6	5	4	3	2	1
Albany Bus Terminal	State / Downtown Station	Lark / Library Station	Northern Blvd & Pennsylvania Ave	NYS Teachers' Retirement System	Atrium Dr & Palisades Dr	Albany International Airport	19 British American Blvd
MONDAY – FRIDAY							
615a 650a 715a 730a 751a 825a 1205p 210p 405p 440p 510p	618a 653a 718a 733a 754a 828a 1208p 213p 408p 443p 513p	622a 657a 723a 738a 759a 833a 1213p 218p 413p 448p 518p	627a 702a 728a 743a 804a 838a 1218p 223p 420p 455p 524p	633a 708a 734a 749a 810a 844a 1224p 229p 426p 501p 530p	645a 720a 746a 801a 822a 856a 1236p 241p 440p 514p 543p	658a 815a 1250p 255p 529p	708a 100p

FARE INFORMATION

US coins and \$1, \$5 – dollar bills are accepted; fareboxes do not make change

CASH FARES:

Base Fare	\$1.50
Base Half Fare	\$0.75
BusPlus Fare	\$2.00
BusPlus Half Fare	\$1.00

Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App Fares:

Pay As You Go Fare – \$1.30 for each of the first three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.

Pay As You Go Half Fare – \$0.65 for each of the first three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.

Frequent Rider - \$65 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive days from the first day of use.

Frequent Rider Half Fare – \$32.50 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive days from the first day of use.

Children 46" and under – ride free when accompanied by a fare paying adult.

Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals, Medicare card holder, and veterans – are entitled to ride for half fare on CDTA's fixed route service. A valid Half Fare *Navigator* card is required when paying half fare on the bus.

CDTA's policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the 1964
Civil Right Act, which states that no one shall be excluded from
participation in, denied the benefits of or discriminated against due
to race, color, or national origin. Members of public may request
information on this policy or file a Title VI complaint through
CDTA's website @ www.cdta.org or by calling (518) 482-8822.

The timetable shows WHEN the bus stops. Times are approximate and depend upon traffic and weather conditions. Arrive at the bus stop 5 minutes early to avoid missing the bus.